assessment _id
157ED-606009500
157ED-606009550
157ED-606010750
BRIER-505000250
BRIER-505001250
BRIER-505005300
BRIER-505011110
CHAMB-505005500
MARQU-505000300
MARQU-505000550
MARQU-505000550
MARQU-505001250
MARQU-505002300
MARQU-505002500
MARQU-505003700
MARQU-505006150
MARQU-505006150
MARQU-505040000
MARQU-505040000
MARQU-505063950
MARQU-505088300
SILTO-505025400

sale_id

2244893
2227120
2284187
2446469
2012036
2437835
1513147
2001602
2442252
2260304
2444454
2373953
2264029
2190634
2447473
1570204
1577580
1545326
2110586
2446365
2317737
2298992

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant

1.20
1.23
1.00
4.78
1.28
1.25
1.00
1.10
0.93
1.00
1.00
1.66
0.98
0.48
1.00
0.83
0.83
0.74
0.56
1.01
0.78
0.56



